
Exams academic year 2025‐26

ProgramaGM Degree in Marketing
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details

Curso 
/Course

Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time Código /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room Profesor / Professor

1 1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call Thursday, 08 January 2026 9:00 AM 26002 Economía de la empresa Business Economics   Guitert Catasús, Maria del Mar

Monday, 12 January 2026 9:00 AM 26004 Tecnologias de la Información y la CInformation and Communication Technologies   Teixidó Navarro, Francesc

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 9:00 AM 26000 Fundamentos de marketing Marketing Principles   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Friday, 16 January 2026 9:00 AM 26009 RRHH y Comportamiento OrganizacHum.Resour. & organiza. Behavior   García Pereyra, José Facundo

Monday, 19 January 2026 9:00 AM 26003 Técnicas de Comunicación Communication Skills   Rodellar Gómez, Susana

Monday, 18 May 2026 9:00 AM 26005 Contabilidad Accounting   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Wednesday, 20 May 2026 9:00 AM 26008 Innovación y Emprendimiento Innovation and Entrepreneurship   García Sala, José María

Friday, 22 May 2026 9:00 AM 26044 Dirección de Ventas Sales Management   Jiménez‐Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia

Monday, 25 May 2026 9:00 AM 26001 Análisis de Datos Data Analysis   Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Wednesday, 27 May 2026 9:00 AM 26006 Ética social Social Ethics   Guilanyà Serrano, Rubèn

Friday, 29 May 2026 9:00 AM 26010 Publicidad y Relaciones Públicas Advertising and Public Relations   Tena León, Marta

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call Thursday, 25 June 2026 9:00 AM 26004 Tecnologias de la Información y la CInformation and Communication Technologies   Teixidó Navarro, Francesc

Friday, 26 June 2026 9:00 AM 26009 RRHH y Comportamiento OrganizacHum.Resour. & organiza. Behavior   García Pereyra, José Facundo

Monday, 29 June 2026 9:00 AM 26001 Análisis de Datos Data Analysis   Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 26002 Economía de la empresa Business Economics   Guitert Catasús, Maria del Mar

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 9:00 AM 26000 Fundamentos de marketing Marketing Principles   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Thursday, 02 July 2026 9:00 AM 26010 Publicidad y Relaciones Públicas Advertising and Public Relations   Tena León, Marta

Friday, 03 July 2026 9:00 AM 26003 Técnicas de Comunicación Communication Skills   Rodellar Gómez, Susana

Monday, 06 July 2026 9:00 AM 26005 Contabilidad Accounting   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 26006 Ética social Social Ethics   Guilanyà Serrano, Rubèn

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 9:00 AM 26044 Dirección de Ventas Sales Management   Jiménez‐Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia

Thursday, 09 July 2026 9:00 AM 26008 Innovación y Emprendimiento Innovation and Entrepreneurship   García Sala, José María
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Exams academic year 2025‐26

ProgramaGM Degree in Marketing
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details

Curso 
/Course

Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time Código /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room Profesor / Professor

2 1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call Thursday, 08 January 2026 12:00 PM 26045 Comportamiento del consumidor Consumer Behavior   Matute Vallejo, Jorge

Thursday, 08 January 2026 12:00 PM 26045 Comportamiento del consumidor Consumer Behavior Meyer  , Jan Hinrich

Friday, 09 January 2026 12:00 PM 26013 Entorno Legal Internacional Legal International Environment   Walker‐Nolan  , Lorne

Monday, 12 January 2026 12:00 PM 26016 Finanzas Finances   Fazio Araguás, Monica

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 12:00 PM 26023 Lengua Extranjera Foreign Language   Kamphuis, Selina

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 12:00 PM 26023 Lengua Extranjera Foreign Language O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Friday, 16 January 2026 12:00 PM 26012 Entorno Económico Global Global Economic Environment   Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Monday, 19 January 2026 12:00 PM 26015 Precios y Promoción de Ventas Pricing and Sales Promotion   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Monday, 18 May 2026 12:00 PM 26048 Estrategia de distribución y gestión Distribution strategy and channel management   Rimbau, Raquel

Wednesday, 20 May 2026 12:00 PM 26049 Ética Empresarial y Sostenibilidad Business Ethics and Sustainability   Hirai, Tadashi

Friday, 22 May 2026 12:00 PM 26047 Gestión de la relación con los clienteCustomer Relationship Management   Barreal López, Adrián

Monday, 25 May 2026 12:00 PM 26021 Investigación de Mercados Market Research   López Hernandez, Eva

Wednesday, 27 May 2026 12:00 PM 26046 Marketing Internacional International Marketing    Jiménez‐Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call Thursday, 25 June 2026 12:00 PM 26016 Finanzas Finances   Fazio Araguás, Monica

Friday, 26 June 2026 12:00 PM 26013 Entorno Legal Internacional Legal International Environment   Walker‐Nolan  , Lorne

Monday, 29 June 2026 12:00 PM 26046 Marketing Internacional International Marketing    Jiménez‐Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 12:00 PM 26015 Precios y Promoción de Ventas Pricing and Sales Promotion   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 12:00 PM 26049 Ética Empresarial y Sostenibilidad Business Ethics and Sustainability   Hirai, Tadashi

Thursday, 02 July 2026 12:00 PM 26045 Comportamiento del consumidor Consumer Behavior   Matute Vallejo, Jorge

Thursday, 02 July 2026 12:00 PM 26045 Comportamiento del consumidor Consumer Behavior Meyer  , Jan Hinrich

Friday, 03 July 2026 12:00 PM 26048 Estrategia de distribución y gestión Distribution strategy and channel management   Rimbau, Raquel

Monday, 06 July 2026 12:00 PM 26047 Gestión de la relación con los clienteCustomer Relationship Management   Barreal López, Adrián

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 12:00 PM 26021 Investigación de Mercados Market Research   López Hernandez, Eva

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 26023 Lengua Extranjera Foreign Language   Kamphuis, Selina

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 26023 Lengua Extranjera Foreign Language O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Thursday, 09 July 2026 12:00 PM 26012 Entorno Económico Global Global Economic Environment   Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Thursday, 08 January 2026 12:00 PM 26017 Economía digital global Global Digital Economy   Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Friday, 09 January 2026 12:00 PM 26013 Entorno Legal Internacional Legal International Environment   Walker‐Nolan  , Lorne

Friday, 09 January 2026 12:00 PM 26019 Planificación de marketing Marketing Planning   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Monday, 12 January 2026 12:00 PM 26016 Finanzas Finances   Fazio Araguás, Monica

Monday, 12 January 2026 12:00 PM 26021 Investigación de Mercados Market Research   López Hernandez, Eva

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 12:00 PM 26018 Comercio internacional International Trade   Xifré Oliva, Ramon

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 12:00 PM 26023 Lengua Extranjera Foreign Language   Kamphuis, Selina
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2 Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Wednesday, 14 January 2026 12:00 PM 26023 Lengua Extranjera Foreign Language   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Thursday, 15 January 2026 12:00 PM 26022 Gestión de proyectos Project Management   Aliaga Hernández, Jose Miguel

Friday, 16 January 2026 12:00 PM 26012 Entorno Económico Global Global Economic Environment   Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Monday, 19 January 2026 12:00 PM 26015 Precios y Promoción de Ventas Pricing and Sales Promotion   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Tuesday, 20 January 2026 12:00 PM 26014 Global Marketing  Global Marketing    Jiménez‐Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia

Thursday, 22 January 2026 12:00 PM 26020 Informa. Manag. y relación con el cl Informa. Manag. & Customer Relation   Balachev  , Petar

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Thursday, 25 June 2026 12:00 PM 26016 Finanzas Finances   Fazio Araguás, Monica

Thursday, 25 June 2026 12:00 PM 26019 Planificación de marketing Marketing Planning   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Friday, 26 June 2026 12:00 PM 26013 Entorno Legal Internacional Legal International Environment   Walker‐Nolan  , Lorne

Monday, 29 June 2026 12:00 PM 26014 Global Marketing  Global Marketing    Jiménez‐Asenjo De Pedro, Noelia

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 12:00 PM 26015 Precios y Promoción de Ventas Pricing and Sales Promotion   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 12:00 PM 26022 Gestión de proyectos Project Management   Aliaga Hernández, Jose Miguel

Thursday, 02 July 2026 12:00 PM 26018 Comercio internacional International Trade   Xifré Oliva, Ramon

Friday, 03 July 2026 12:00 PM 26017 Economía digital global Global Digital Economy   Solana Oliver, Joaquin

Monday, 06 July 2026 12:00 PM 26020 Informa. Manag. y relación con el cl Informa. Manag. & Customer Relation   Balachev  , Petar

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 12:00 PM 26021 Investigación de Mercados Market Research   López Hernandez, Eva

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 26023 Lengua Extranjera Foreign Language   Kamphuis, Selina

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 26023 Lengua Extranjera Foreign Language O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Thursday, 09 July 2026 12:00 PM 26012 Entorno Económico Global Global Economic Environment   Solana Oliver, Joaquin
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Exams academic year 2025‐26

ProgramaGM Degree in Marketing
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Curso 
/Course
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3 1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call Thursday, 08 January 2026 4:00 PM 26029 Principios de marketing digital Principles of Digital Marketing   Miguel Martos, Cristina

Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 26031 Introducción al diseño web Introduction to web design   Martí Carmona, Aleix

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 4:00 PM 26030 Comunidades virtuales Comunitats Virtuals   Soler Labajos, Neus

Friday, 16 January 2026 4:00 PM 26027 Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing   Palau Saumell, Ramon

Monday, 19 January 2026 4:00 PM 26042 Neuromarketing Neuromarketing   Matute Vallejo, Jorge

Monday, 18 May 2026 4:00 PM 26026 Comportamiento del consumidor Consumer Behavior   Meyer  , Jan Hinrich

Wednesday, 20 May 2026 4:00 PM 26024 Ética Empresarial y Sostenibilidad Business Ethics and Sustainability   Hirai, Tadashi

Friday, 22 May 2026 4:00 PM 26033 Introducción al Análisis Digital Digital Analytics Introduction   Stone Del Pozo, Daniel Renaldo

Monday, 25 May 2026 4:00 PM 26028 marketing B2B Marketing B2B   Farré Fernández, Júlia

Wednesday, 27 May 2026 4:00 PM 26032 Comunicación digital estratégica Estratègies de comunicació Digital   Miguel Martos, Cristina

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call Thursday, 25 June 2026 4:00 PM 26042 Neuromarketing Neuromarketing   Matute Vallejo, Jorge

Friday, 26 June 2026 4:00 PM 26031 Introducción al diseño web Introduction to web design   Martí Carmona, Aleix

Monday, 29 June 2026 4:00 PM 26030 Comunidades virtuales Comunitats Virtuals   Soler Labajos, Neus

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 4:00 PM 26029 Principios de marketing digital Principles of Digital Marketing   Miguel Martos, Cristina

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 4:00 PM 26032 Comunicación digital estratégica Estratègies de comunicació Digital   Miguel Martos, Cristina

Thursday, 02 July 2026 12:00 PM 26026 Comportamiento del consumidor Consumer Behavior   Meyer  , Jan Hinrich

Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 26027 Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing   Palau Saumell, Ramon

Monday, 06 July 2026 4:00 PM 26033 Introducción al Análisis Digital Digital Analytics Introduction   Stone Del Pozo, Daniel Renaldo

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 4:00 PM 26028 marketing B2B Marketing B2B   Farré Fernández, Júlia

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 4:00 PM 26024 Ética Empresarial y Sostenibilidad Business Ethics and Sustainability   Hirai, Tadashi

Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Thursday, 08 January 2026 4:00 PM 26025 Nuevos dispositivos de marketing e New Electronic Marketing Devices   Rimbau, Raquel

Thursday, 08 January 2026 4:00 PM 26029 Principios de marketing digital Principles of Digital Marketing   Miguel Martos, Cristina

Friday, 09 January 2026 4:00 PM 26033 Introducción al Análisis Digital Digital Analytics Introduction   Stone Del Pozo, Daniel Renaldo

Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 26024 Ética Empresarial y Sostenibilidad Business Ethics and Sustainability   Hirai, Tadashi

Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 26031 Introducción al diseño web Introduction to web design   Martí Carmona, Aleix

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 4:00 PM 26026 Comportamiento del consumidor Consumer Behavior   Meyer  , Jan Hinrich

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 4:00 PM 26028 marketing B2B Marketing B2B   Farré Fernández, Júlia

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 4:00 PM 26030 Comunidades virtuales Comunitats Virtuals   Soler Labajos, Neus

Thursday, 15 January 2026 4:00 PM 26032 Comunicación digital estratégica Estratègies de comunicació Digital   Miguel Martos, Cristina

Friday, 16 January 2026 4:00 PM 26027 Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing   Palau Saumell, Ramon

Monday, 19 January 2026 4:00 PM 26042 Neuromarketing Neuromarketing   Matute Vallejo, Jorge

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Friday, 26 June 2026 4:00 PM 26031 Introducción al diseño web Introduction to web design   Martí Carmona, Aleix

Monday, 29 June 2026 4:00 PM 26030 Comunidades virtuales Comunitats Virtuals   Soler Labajos, Neus
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ProgramaGM Degree in Marketing
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Curso 
/Course

Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time Código /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room Profesor / Professor

3 Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Tuesday, 30 June 2026 4:00 PM 26029 Principios de marketing digital Principles of Digital Marketing   Miguel Martos, Cristina

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 4:00 PM 26032 Comunicación digital estratégica Estratègies de comunicació Digital   Miguel Martos, Cristina

Thursday, 02 July 2026 12:00 PM 26026 Comportamiento del consumidor Consumer Behavior   Meyer  , Jan Hinrich

Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 26025 Nuevos dispositivos de marketing e New Electronic Marketing Devices   Rimbau, Raquel

Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 26027 Marketing estratégico Strategic Marketing   Palau Saumell, Ramon

Monday, 06 July 2026 4:00 PM 26033 Introducción al Análisis Digital Digital Analytics Introduction   Stone Del Pozo, Daniel Renaldo

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 4:00 PM 26028 marketing B2B Marketing B2B   Farré Fernández, Júlia

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 4:00 PM 26024 Ética Empresarial y Sostenibilidad Business Ethics and Sustainability   Hirai, Tadashi
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4 Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Friday, 09 January 2026 4:00 PM 26035 Diseño gráfico Graphic Design   Tremoleda Pi, Helena

Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 26040 Gestión Estratégica Strategic Management   Martorell Loubière, Gérard

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 4:00 PM 26041 Gestión intercultural Cross‐Cultural Management   Charles  , Jean Philippe

Thursday, 15 January 2026 4:00 PM 26034 Marketing de servicios Services Marketing   Hernández Maskivker, Gilda María

Friday, 16 January 2026 4:00 PM 26036 Visualización de datos Data visualization   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Monday, 19 January 2026 4:00 PM 26037 Neuromarketing Neuromarketing   Matute Vallejo, Jorge

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Wednesday, 27 May 2026 4:00 PM 26035 Diseño gráfico Graphic Design   Tremoleda Pi, Helena

Thursday, 28 May 2026 4:00 PM 26040 Gestión Estratégica Strategic Management   Martorell Loubière, Gérard

Friday, 29 May 2026 4:00 PM 26041 Gestión intercultural Cross‐Cultural Management   Charles  , Jean Philippe

Tuesday, 02 June 2026 4:00 PM 26034 Marketing de servicios Services Marketing   Hernández Maskivker, Gilda María

Thursday, 25 June 2026 4:00 PM 26037 Neuromarketing Neuromarketing   Matute Vallejo, Jorge

Friday, 26 June 2026 4:00 PM 26036 Visualización de datos Data visualization   Fornells Herrera, Albert
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